2017-18 Lake George Charter School Student Calendar

August

September

October

November

December

21
22 (Tu))
4

12

20

(26)
9

10
19

26

27

28

3 (Fri.)
5 (Sun.)
()

14

14
20-23
27

27

(7)
11-14
12

19

December 20-January 2

January

February

March

April

May

(Dates in parenthesis are subject to change.)

3

11

16

18

13

13

14

19
(8)

11 (Sun.)
13

15

22
26-29
2

6

10
(11)
(16-19)
(19)
23

24
(1-3)
)

8

(10)
14-17
(21)
(23)
24

- Open House (6:30 PM)

- First Day for Students (Tuesday)

- Labor Day--NO School

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Midterm

- Student Pictures

- Columbus Day--NO School

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- End of First Qtr. (33 days)

- Class Parties 3:00 PM

- Annual Halloween Carnival Set up
- Annual Halloween Carnival 3-6 PM
- Parent/Teacher Conf. & Report Cards
- Daylight Savings Time ends

- Picture Retakes

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Charter Board Elections 7-7:30 PM
- Thanksgiving Holidays--NO SCHOOL
- Classes Resume

- Midterm

- Holiday Program 6:30 PM

- Lion’s Pride Gift Shop

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Class Parties 3:00 PM

- Holiday Break--NO SCHOOL

- Classes Resume

- End of Second Qtr (36 days)

- Charter Board Meeting 6:00 PM

- Report Cards go home-no conferences

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Midterm

- Class Parties 3:00 PM

- President’s Day--NO SCHOOL

- 100 Day!

- Daylight Savings Time begins

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- End of Third Qtr (35 days)

- Report Cards go home

- Spring Break--NO SCHOOL

- Classes Resume

- Parent/Teacher Conferences

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Spring/class pictures

- Volunteer Appreciation Week

- Volunteer Appreciation Social at 3:00 PM

- Teacher In-Service--NO SCHOOL

- Midterm

- Staff Appreciation Week

- “Walk for Education”

- Charter Board Meeting — 6:00 PM

- Spring Program-6:30 PM

- 2018-19 Registration

- Field Day

- ALL School Field Trip (TBD)

- Last Day for Students-Report Cards go home

- All School Award Assembly 2:45 PM
(Approved: 2-14-2017)



