## 2017-18 Lake George Charter School Student Calendar

August	21 22 (Trr.)	- Open House (6:30 PM)
September	22 (Tu.) 4	<ul><li>- First Day for Students (Tuesday)</li><li>- Labor DayNO School</li></ul>
Беристост	12	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	20	- Midterm
	(26)	- Student Pictures
October	9	- Columbus DayNO School
	10	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	19	- End of First Qtr. (33 days)
	26	- Class Parties 3:00 PM
	27	- Annual Halloween Carnival Set up
	28	- Annual Halloween Carnival 3-6 PM
November	3 (Fri.)	- Parent/Teacher Conf. & Report Cards
	5 (Sun.)	- Daylight Savings Time ends
	(7)	- Picture Retakes
	14	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	14	- Charter Board Elections 7-7:30 PM
	20-23	- Thanksgiving HolidaysNO SCHOOL
	27	- Classes Resume
Danamhan	27	- Midterm
December	(7) 11-14	- Holiday Program 6:30 PM
	12	<ul><li>Lion's Pride Gift Shop</li><li>Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM</li></ul>
	19	- Class Parties 3:00 PM
December 20-Ja		- Holiday BreakNO SCHOOL
Tionday Break 110 Berroot		
January	3	- Classes Resume
	11	- End of Second Qtr (36 days)
	16	- Charter Board Meeting 6:00 PM
	18	- Report Cards go home-no conferences
February	13	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	13	- Midterm
	14	- Class Parties 3:00 PM
3.6	19	- President's DayNO SCHOOL
March	(8)	- 100 Day!
	11 (Sun.)	- Daylight Savings Time begins
	13	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	15	- End of Third Qtr (35 days)
	22	- Report Cards go home
A pril	26-29 2	- Spring BreakNO SCHOOL - Classes Resume
April	6	- Parent/Teacher Conferences
	10	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	(11)	- Spring/class pictures
	(16-19)	- Volunteer Appreciation Week
	(19)	- Volunteer Appreciation Social at 3:00 PM
	23	- Teacher In-ServiceNO SCHOOL
	24	- Midterm
May	(1-3)	- Staff Appreciation Week
•	(7)	- "Walk for Education"
	8	- Charter Board Meeting – 6:00 PM
	(10)	- Spring Program-6:30 PM
	14-17	- 2018-19 Registration
	(21)	- Field Day
	(23)	- ALL School Field Trip (TBD)
	24	- Last Day for Students-Report Cards go home
		- All School Award Assembly 2:45 PM
(Dates in parenthesis are subject to change.) (Approved: 2-14-2017)		